};‘b— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. Spieltagl/abelle und Ergebnisse

Nr. Datum/Zeit Gastgeber

13 Sa 24.10.200¢13:00 KSV W-Farnroda llI
14 Sa 24.10.200€13:00 SV Mihla lll

15 Sa 24.10.200€13:00 ESV Gerstg. Il
Soielfrei : FSV Eintr.ESA Il

C

Pl Name Sp N
BW Creuzburg Il 4
KV GH Dippach Il 3
FSV Eintr.ESA Il 3
ESV Gerstg. Il 4
SV Mihla i 4
Eintr.Berka/W. llI 3

3

KSV W-Farnroda Il
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Gast Holz

BW Creuzburg I 248¢ : 2509
Eintr.Berka/W. llI 239¢ : 2242
KV GH Dippach II 252(: 2493

Holz  Schnitt Punkte P./Dir Ausw
9709 2427,25 6-2
7549 2516,33 4-2
7042 2347,33 4-2
9667 2416,75 4-4
9353 2338,25 4-4
6878 2292,67 2-4
7049 2349,67 0-6

‘Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpielbester

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 23092 HelRman, Ullrich
2 22804 Rodel, Ralf
3 444 Scholl, Sebastian

Mannschaft Ergebnis
KSV W-Farnroda 11l 453
SV Mihla lli 441
KV GH Dippach II 459

‘Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Heim)

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 23092 Hel3man, Ullrich

2 22694 Balzer, Stephan

3 22804 Rodel, Ralf

4 11289 Engelstadter, Ingo
5 22793 Kusnierz, Bernd

Mannschaft Ergebnis
KSV W-Farnroda 11l 453
ESV Gerstg. Il 449
SV Mihla 1l 441
ESV Gerstg. Il 436
SV Mihla 11l 433

‘Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSpieltagbester (Auswarts)

Nr. Passnumme Spieler

1 444 Scholl, Sebastian

2 22729 Rollberg, Dennis

3 22723 Martin, Andreas

4 22715 Ammerschuber, Dirk
5 23016 Wittkowski, Ronny

Mannschaft Ergebnis
KV GH Dippach II 459
BW Creuzburg I 439
BW Creuzburg I 430
BW Creuzburg I 425
KV GH Dippach II 424



,Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. Spieltagdrgebnistibersicht

13

14

15

KSV W-Farnroda
11l

Zacharias, Jurgen

Ziegler, Karl-Heinz
Rdschke, Johanne

Helman, Ullrich
Pilz, Hans
Montag, Corinna

SV Mihla Il
Kusnierz, Bernd
Fehr, Ulrich

Hammerling,
Ulrich

Meyfahrt, Hartmut
Rodel, Ralf
Bohme, Andreas

ESV Gerstg. Il
Engelstadter, Ingo
Winter, Thoams

Langendorf,
Michael

Burkhardt, Manuel
Balzer, Stephan
Nacke, Gerhard

1739
Voll Abr. Fe. Holz

1642 754
Voll Abr. Fe. Holz

1763

Voll Abr. Fe. Holz

310 121 8 431
289 131 7 420
263 108 11 371
295 158 2 453
277 122 9 399
305 107 8 412
747 45 2486

285 148
229 112

0 433
13 341

268 104 10 372

273 124 7
297 144 4 441
290 122 8 412
42 2396

397

282 154
292 121

1 436
9 413

299 108 14 407

312
301
277

120
148
106
757

432
449
15 383
46 2520

BW Creuzburg Il

Martin, Andreas
Rollberg, Dennis
Boxbwerger, Falk
Nortmann, Uwe

Voll

297
280
291
278

Ammerschuber, Dirk 282

Lorenz, Peter

Eintr.Berka/W. Il
Iffland, Hans
Wetter, Erhard

Biehl, Tomas

Schmidt, Marko
Klottig, Norman
Buch, Tino

KV GH Dippach Ii
Wilks, Michael
Franke, Dirk

Scholl, Sebastian

Koppe, Sebastian
Wittkowski, Ronny

Katzmann, Ridiger

299
1727
Voll
242
255

300

283
302
282
1664
Voll
291
279

296

275
301
308
1750

Abr.

133
159
113
110
143
124
782
Abr.
78
87

113

98
98
104
578
Abr.
108
131

163

112
123
106
743

2
10
11

6

8

41 2509
Fe.

18
16

10

9
10
10

73 2242
Fe.

10
5

7

8
8
S

47 2493

,Eb— Saison 2009-10 / Herren / Kreisliga / 4. SpieltagSchnittliste ( Auswarts )

Nr.
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Spieler

Scholl, Sebastian
Pochert, Uwe
Rollberg, Dennis
Knaab, Enrico
Knaab, Joachim

Wittkowski, Ronny

Klub

KV GH Dippach I
KV GH Dippach I
BW Creuzburg Il
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
KV GH Dippach I
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Ausw-J
459,00
443,00
439,00
438,00
429,00
426,50

Sp
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Heim-@
419,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
398,50
0,00

. Holz

430
439
404
388
425
423

Holz
320
342

413

381
400
386

Holz
399
410

459

387
424
414

Sp
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Gesamt-@
439,
443,
439,
438,
408,
426,



10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

Lorenz, Peter
Ammerschuber, Dirk
Kusnierz, Bernd
Martin, Andreas
Wilks, Michael
Katzmann, Rudiger
Koppe, Sebastian
Heine, Steffen
Klottig, Norman
Scholl, Volker
Boxbwerger, Falk
Arnoldt, Marcel
Franke, Dirk
Engelhardt, Patricia
Fehr, Ulrich
HefRman, Ullrich
Winter, Thoams
Fiebig, Reinhard
Biehl, Tomas
Volande, Frank
Langendorf, Holger
Trostmann, Uta
Buch, Tino
Nortmann, Uwe
Rodel, Ralf
Nortmann, Olaf
Zacharias, Jurgen
Schmidt, Marko
Nortmann, Heiko
Bohme, Andreas
Engelstadter, Ingo
Knaab, Ingrid
Friebe, Frank
Nacke, Gerhard
Wetter, Erhard
Meyfahrt, Hartmut
Hammerling, Ulrich
Koch, Torsten

Pilz, Hans

BW Creuzburg Il
BW Creuzburg Il
SV Mihla lll

BW Creuzburg Il
KV GH Dippach I
KV GH Dippach I
KV GH Dippach I
ESV Gerstg. llI
Eintr.Berka/W. llI
KV GH Dippach I
BW Creuzburg Il
Eintr.Berka/W. I
KV GH Dippach I
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
SV Mihla lll

KSV W-Farnroda Ill
ESV Gerstg. Il
Eintr.Berka/W. llI
Eintr.Berka/W. llI
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
ESV Gerstg. IlI
ESV Gerstg. IlI
Eintr.Berka/W. llI
BW Creuzburg Il
SV Mihla lll

BW Creuzburg Il
KSV W-Farnroda IlI
Eintr.Berka/W. Il
BW Creuzburg Il
SV Mihla lll

ESV Gerstg. IlI
FSV Eintr.ESA Il
SV Mihla lll

ESV Gerstg. IlI
Eintr.Berka/W. I
SV Mihla lll

SV Mihla lll

FSV Eintr.ESA Il
KSV W-Farnroda 1l
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424,00
423,00
419,00
419,00
415,00
414,00
410,50
406,00
404,50
404,00
404,00
403,00
401,50
399,00
398,50
397,00
397,00
397,00
392,50
392,00
391,50
387,50
386,00
384,50
382,00
382,00
381,00
381,00
378,00
377,00
376,00
375,00
364,00
359,00
357,50
357,50
355,50
354,00
352,00
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468,00
391,00
433,00
407,50
394,00

0,00
440,00
396,00

0,00
415,00
382,50

0,00
414,00
375,50
341,00
425,00
419,50
401,00
359,00
409,00

0,00
431,00
446,00
375,00
429,00
410,00
415,50

0,00
419,00
406,00
433,00
388,00

0,00
381,50
433,00
403,50
379,00
387,50
408,00
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438,
407,
426,
413,
408,
414,
420,
402,
404,
409,
389,
403,
405,
383,
379,
415,
408,
399,
381,
400,
391,
402,
4186,
379,
405,
396,
404,
381,
398,
391,
404,
383,
364,
370,
382,
380,
367,
376,
389,



